
2020 Eagles Convention Prize List

Competition Cup Position Name Society Score

Mixed Combined 

Stableford at 

Harewood GC and 

Templeton GC

Hal Manson Trophy

Winners Richard Maryatt Aorangi 78

Winners Elizabeth Maryatt

Runner Up Myles Murphy Waikato 77

Runner Up Mary Murphy

Men's 36 Hole 

Stableford

Eagles 

Championship Aubin 

Heard Salver  in 1st Place Danny Mickleson Manawatu/Wanganui 81 By Lot

in 2nd Place Maurice Mills Taranaki 81

3rd Place Richard Maryatt Aorangi 81

4th Place Allan Baird Southland 80

5th Place Robert Trotter Aorangi 79

6th Place Myles Murphy Waikato 78 B/Lot

7th John Preeble Canterbury 78

8th Jim Sutherland Wellington 77 B/Lot

9th Trevor Studholme Otago 77

10th Gordon Lang Nelson/Marlborough 77

11th Paul Gardner Aorangi 76 B/Lot

12th Eric Mills Waikato 76

13th John Drent Waikato 76

14th Barry Drummond Nelson/Marlborough 76



Competition Cup Position Name Society Score

15th David Howie Hawkes Bay 76

16th Paul Alexander Northland 75 B/Lot

17th David Crone Bay of Plenty 75

18th Gerard Keegan Taranaki 75

19th John Loder Waikato 75

20th Bernie Lile Taranaki 74 B/Lot

Ladies 36 Hole 

Stableford BOP Salver in 1st Place Margaret Glass Aorangi 77

in 2nd place Fran Robertson Manawatu/Wanganui 76

in 3rd Place Sue Gibbs Wellington 72

in 4th Place Christine Hills Taranaki 71

in 5th place Raewyn Marcroft Waikato 70

in 6th place Pam Ballantyne Hawkes Bay 69 B/Lot

in 7th place Fiona Williamson Aorangi 69

in 8th place Sisilia Silcock Aorangi 69

in 9th place Lynne Sutherland Wellington 69

in 10th place Diane Sweeney Waikato 68 B/Lot

Best Ladies 

Individual Stableford 

on any Day

The Cut Golf 

Magazine Trophy    

Winner

Carole Steele Canterbury 42
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Best MENS 

Individual Stableford 

on any Day

The Cut Golf 

Magazine Trophy    

Winner

Robert Trotter Aorangi 45

Ladies Individual 18 

Hole Daily 

Stableford Day One    1st  Day 1 Carole Steele Canterbury 42

Day One    R/Up Day 1 Eileen Bateup Waikato 40

Day Two    1st Day 2 Shirley McKenzie Aorangi 35 B/Lot

Day Two    R/Up Day 2 Diane Mickleson Manawatu/Wanganui 35

Men's Individual 18 

Hole Daily 

Stableford Day One    1st Day 1 Paul De Bernardo Wellington 43

Day One    R/Up Day 1 Lloyd Evans Manawatu/Wanganui 40

Day Two    1st Day 2 Kevin O`Neil Aorangi 40 B/Lot

Day Two    R/Up Day 2 Ken Todd Southland 40

Men's 36 Hole Gross Beekay Salver Winner Ross Mackie Bay of Plenty 152

Runner Up Doug Aitkinson Waikato 159

9 Hole 1st Day Stableford Winner Pat McVerry Manawatu/Wanganui 16 B/Lot

9 Hole 2nd Day Stableford Winner Louisa Craig Manawatu/Wanganui 15
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Ladies 36 Hole Net 

(Eagles Only)

Lady Eagle 

Championship 

Whittaker-Porter 

Trophy in 1st Place Diane Sweeney Waikato 68 S/F

Men's 36 Hole 

Teams Stableford
Eagles Shield

Winners
Team Name

Player 1    Graham Hills Taranaki 1 295

Note: Player 1    Maurice Mills

NOT Composite Player 1    Gerard Keegan

Teams Player 1    Bernie Lile

Team Name

Player 1    Runners Up Myles Murphy Waikato 3 290

Player 1   Brian Marcroft

Player 1    Eric Mills

Player 1    Barry Preece

Ladies 36 Hole 

Teams Stableford
Waikato Shield

Winners
Team Name

Player 1    Raewyn Marcroft Waikato 1 269

Note: Player 1    Lauraine Millls

NO Composite Player 1    Eileen Bateup

Teams Player 1    Diane Sweeney

Runners Up Team Name

Player 1    Fiona Williamson Aorangi 1 262
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Player 1    Margaret Kelk

Player 1    Margaret Glass

Player 1    Heather Dickson

Ladies 18 Hole Daily 

Teams Stableford 1st Day 1

Team Name

Player 1    Annette Laugensen Canterbury 1 142

Player 1    Jeanette Inkson

All Teams Qualify Player 1    Carole Steele

Player 1    Sue Doak

R/up Day1 Team Name

Player 1    Jenney Lawson Aorangi 1 135

Player 1    Shona Benseman

Player 1    Elizabeth Maryatt

Player 1    Shirley McKenzie

Ladies 18 Hole Daily 

Teams Stableford 1st Day 2

Team Name

Player 1    Fran Robertson Manawatu/Wanganui 1 125

Player 1    Diane Mickleson

Player 1    Margaret MacLeod

All Teams Qualify Player 1    Gaylene Jones

R/Up Day 2 Team Name
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Player 1    Rhonda Bruce Taranaki 1 120

Player 1    Jo Kennedy

Player 1    Christine Hills

Player 1    Gayle Keegan

Men's 18 Hole Daily 

Team Stableford 1st Day 1

Team Name

Player 1    Michael Fagan Bay of Plenty 1 149

All Teams Qualify Player 1    David Crone

Player 1    Ross Mackie

Player 1    Royston Scholes

R/up Day1 Team Name
Player 1    Mike Newport Wellington 3 147

Player 1    Peter Willcox

Player 1    Allan Williams

All Teams Qualify Player 1    John Wallbank

Men's 18 Hole Daily 

Team Stableford 1st Day 2

Team Name

Player 1    Robert Trotter Aorangi 2 150

Player 1    Michael Gray

Player 1    Colin Southby

Player 1    David Will
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R/Up Day 2 Team Name

Player 1    Trevor Studholme Composite 3 149

Player 1    Allan Baird

Player 1    Philip Conlon

Player 1    John Beattie


